PAGE 1 OF 2
10/100M/1000M
4/8/16 Ports Gigabit Fiber Switch
Adaptive Gigabit Ethernet optical fiber switches, with 4/8/16 RJ45, 1 Gigabit SC Fiber port, can provide point to point and point to
multipoint network structure, network is very flexible, network transmission distance from twisted pair of 100m ~ 120m up to
100km fiber; This product is small, using Marvell 88E6240IC (HK-1110-4P ) or Marvell Marvell 88E6095IC (HK-1110-8P/16P ),
Desktop design, Easy networking, suitable for use in residential entrance vehicle monitoring, highway network system, mine
monitoring system chain network.

Pictures of the HK-1110-8P: Pictures of the HK-1110-16P:
Application two:
Order information:
SN Product Model Size & Gross weight
1  Gigabit Single Fiber Fast Media Converter 1-Port   HK-1110-1V   95× 70×25mm, 0.45kg
2  Gigabit Single Fiber Fiber Switch 4-Port   HK-1110-4P 113× 90×27mm, 0.50kg
3  Gigabit Single Fiber Fiber Switch 8-Port   HK-1110-8P 125×125×37mm, 0.80kg
4  Gigabit Single Fiber Fiber Switch 16-Port   HK-1110-16P 192×125×39mm, 1.00kg